
October 2012 Child Health Plus Program
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP
Albany 4,333 0 0 3,059 0 312 863 0 0 0
Allegany 612 0 0 0 427 0 48 0 0 0
Broome 2,851 0 0 143 0 0 377 2,331 0 0
Cattaraugus 1,418 0 0 0 706 0 464 0 0 0
Cayuga 1,538 0 0 0 0 0 373 1,003 0 0
Chautauqua 1,870 0 0 0 639 0 1,127 0 0 0
Chemung 800 0 0 0 0 0 46 754 0 0
Chenango 847 0 0 10 0 0 160 677 0 0
Clinton 1,461 0 0 0 0 343 510 608 0 0
Columbia 1,483 0 0 943 0 96 444 0 0 0
Cortland 917 0 0 0 0 0 552 306 0 0
Delaware 786 0 0 199 0 49 245 293 0 0
Dutchess 5,905 0 0 224 0 1,210 1,059 0 0 0
Erie 12,156 0 0 0 3,676 0 2,417 0 0 0
Essex 722 0 0 22 0 92 301 307 0 0
Franklin 717 0 0 0 0 0 131 586 0 0
Fulton 1,410 0 0 461 0 82 824 43 0 0
Genesee 955 0 0 0 835 0 120 0 0 0
Greene 890 0 0 554 0 79 257 0 0 0
Hamilton 74 0 0 0 0 0 43 31 0 0
Herkimer 1,729 0 0 36 0 0 1,134 536 0 0
Jefferson 1,928 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,928 0 0
Lewis 816 0 0 0 0 0 40 776 0 0
Livingston 937 0 0 0 0 0 84 853 0 0
Madison 1,310 0 0 21 0 0 265 912 0 0
Monroe 11,236 0 0 0 0 0 759 10,477 0 0
Montgomery 1,401 0 0 666 0 64 628 43 0 0
Nassau 29,443 1,984 2,166 0 0 8,551 5,243 0 4,507 2,341
Niagara 3,213 0 0 0 1,791 0 1,422 0 0 0
Oneida 4,645 0 0 29 0 0 2,317 1,886 0 0
Onondaga 7,993 0 0 0 0 0 2,790 3,135 0 0
Ontario 1,930 0 0 0 0 0 36 1,894 0 0
Orange 8,683 2,170 0 107 0 2,137 1,508 0 0 0
Orleans 779 0 0 0 188 0 347 244 0 0
Oswego 2,768 0 0 0 0 0 982 505 0 0
Otsego 1,161 0 0 349 0 0 296 516 0 0
Putnam 1,982 0 0 0 0 1,168 814 0 0 0
Rensselaer 2,730 0 0 1,941 0 162 569 0 0 0
Rockland 8,941 600 0 0 0 2,827 3,473 0 0 0
St. Lawrence 1,777 0 0 0 0 0 81 1,696 0 0
Saratoga 3,832 0 0 2,585 0 280 967 0 0 0
Schenectady 3,507 0 0 1,898 0 200 1,409 0 0 0
Schoharie 661 0 0 559 0 54 48 0 0 0
Schuyler 257 0 0 0 0 0 19 238 0 0
Seneca 510 0 0 0 0 0 0 510 0 0
Steuben 1,441 0 0 0 0 0 167 1,274 0 0
Suffolk 40,049 4,280 0 0 0 9,978 7,917 0 5,168 2,380
Sullivan 1,916 0 0 0 0 212 223 0 0 0
Tioga 627 0 0 58 0 0 85 484 0 0
Tompkins 1,091 0 0 0 0 0 191 560 0 0
Ulster 3,363 0 0 359 0 424 698 0 0 0
Warren 1,562 0 0 522 0 234 806 0 0 0
Washington 1,618 0 0 594 0 175 849 0 0 0
Wayne 2,089 0 0 0 0 0 167 1,922 0 0
Westchester 17,059 1,522 0 0 0 3,406 1,974 0 0 774
Wyoming 676 0 0 0 552 0 124 0 0 0
Yates 418 0 0 0 0 0 0 418 0 0
Bronx 16,926 2,435 1,860 0 0 873 2,287 0 3,860 702
Kings 42,967 882 10,691 0 0 10,810 4,097 0 3,773 1,588
New York 9,125 494 1,021 0 0 1,554 1,457 0 1,257 486
Queens 45,303 1,303 9,688 0 0 7,385 5,855 0 4,671 3,549
Richmond 6,881 66 3,154 0 0 1,490 998 0 280 392
Total 339,025 15,736 28,580 15,339 8,814 54,247 63,487 37,746 23,516 12,212
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Albany 4,333
Allegany 612
Broome 2,851
Cattaraugus 1,418
Cayuga 1,538
Chautauqua 1,870
Chemung 800
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Columbia 1,483
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Rockland 8,941
St. Lawrence 1,777
Saratoga 3,832
Schenectady 3,507
Schoharie 661
Schuyler 257
Seneca 510
Steuben 1,441
Suffolk 40,049
Sullivan 1,916
Tioga 627
Tompkins 1,091
Ulster 3,363
Warren 1,562
Washington 1,618
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County Total

HUDSON IHA METRO MVP NHP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 248 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 162 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 59 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,386 0 0 1,359 0 0 0 0 667
0 1,340 0 0 0 0 0 4,723 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 112 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 4,651 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 413 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1,184 884 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,273 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 488
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 953 328 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58

1,669 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 372
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 3,768 0 6,558 0 0

1,481 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 340 0 0 0

856 0 0 638 0 0 0 0 388
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9,383 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 3,610 0 656 0 235 0 408
0 0 3,863 0 1,624 0 5,059 0 580
0 0 1,310 0 960 0 296 0 290
0 0 6,327 0 3,289 0 2,383 0 853
0 0 0 0 9 0 492 0 0

17,048 1,340 15,110 1,997 10,306 2,536 21,596 5,212 4,203
HUDSON IHA METRO MVP NHP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE



AFFINITY AFFINITY HEALTH PLAN
AMERIGROUP AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
CDPHP CAPITAL DISTRICT PHYSICIANS HEALTH PLAN
COMMBLUE HEALTHNOW NY, INC. D/B/A BCBSWNY
EBCBS EMPIRE HEALTHCHOICE
FIDELIS NEW YORK STATE CATHOLIC HEALTH PLAN, INC.
FLBCBS EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN D/B/A BCBS OF ROCHESTER
HFPHSP HEALTHFIRST PHSP
HIP HEALTH INSURANCE PLAN OF GREATER NY
HUDSON HUDSON HEALTH PLAN
IHA INDEPENDENT HEALTH ASSOCIATION, INC.
METRO METROPLUS HEALTH PLAN
MVP MVP HEALTH PLAN
NHP NEIGHBORHOOD HEALTH PROVIDERS
SCHC SCHC TOTAL CARE
UHC UHC OF NY
UNIVERA UNIVERA COMMUNITY HEALTH
WELLCARE WELLCARE


